Introduction of Small Size MLCC
to Aero-Space Application and
its technology
FUKUI MURATA MFG.CO.,LTD.
Yuji Yamada
2013.09.25
Space Passive Component Days
1

Part No. Ratio
voltage
(V)
Capacita
nce
(uF)
Nominal
Dimension
L×W×T (mm)
Dielectric
thickness
(um)
Mass
(mg)
（Typical）
① J2040/M105-1608X7RC104 25 0.1 1.6×0.8×0.8
0603 inch
9 7
① J2040/M105-1608X7RB105 8 1.0 1.6×0.8×0.8
0603 inch
3 7
② J2040/M105-3216X7RB106 8 10 3.2×1.6×1.6
1206 inch
3 55
② J2040/M105-3216X7RA226 3.5 22 3.2×1.6×1.6
1206 inch
3 55
③ J2040/M105-3225X7RB226 8 22 3.2×2.5×2.5
1210 inch
3 130
L
W